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Eggs & Legs
Hen & Waffles
-Chicken & Waffles served with
powdered sugar and syrup (add 2
bacon strips or 2 sausage patties
for $1)

Wrap it Up
-Breakfast burrito served in a 12”
tortilla with your choice of bacon &
egg, sausage & egg, or potato &
egg (add cheese $0.50)

The P Dirty South Pie
-Breakfast pizza topped with eggs,
sausage & gravy 

Theo’s Eggs & Legs
-Breakfasts platter served with 2
eggs, sausage, bacon & toast

Between the Buns
-Breakfast sandwich made of
Texas toast, eggs, bacon, sausage
& cheese 

Sexy Snacks
-Fried Smuckers PB&J topped with
powdered sugar 

$10

SERVED 1 .30AM -3 .00AM

$8

$12

$10

$8

$4

FRIDAY & SATURDAY ONLY



MENU
Food Serving from

Noon - Midnight
Monday - Thursday

 Noon till 3am
Fridays & Saturdays 

APPETIZERS HANDHELDS

Bacon wrapped jumbo shrimp stuffed with
Pepper Jack cheese & jalapeños 

Jumbo Shrimp Brochette

Filled with black beans, corn, tomato, 
onions & cilantro served with ranch

Southwest Egg Rolls
Deep fried cheese sticks served with ranch
Mozzarella Sticks

Breaded whole mushrooms deep fried 
served with ranch

Fried Mushrooms

8 wings tossed in your choice of sauce
or dry rub (Buffalo, BBQ or Lemon
Pepper) served with ranch.

Palace Wings

3 wings, 3 mozzarella sticks, 4 fried
mushroom, 2 southwest egg rolls & fries

Palace Sampler

Fried tortilla chips topped with cheese
& sour cream. Add beef or chicken $3

Nachos
Served with tartar sauce
Popcorn Shrimp

$10

3 slices of toast layered with ham, turkey,
cheese, bacon & mayo 

New York Club

Deli style turkey with lettuce, tomato &
cheese in a spinach wrap

Turkey Wrap

Sliced mixture of beef & lamb with onions 
& tomatoes wrapped in pita bread served 
with tzatziki sauce

Greek Gyro

Thinly sliced Ribeye with sautéed onions, 
peppers & cheese served on a hoagie bun

Philly Cheesesteak 

Angus patty dressed with Lettuce, tomato,
pickles & onions. 
Add cheese $1 Add bacon or fried egg $2

The Palace Burger

Grilled chicken breast on a bun served 
with trimmings 

Chicken Sandwich 

Traditional B.L.T on toasted white bread
B.L.T

Your choice of beef or chicken served with 
sour cream & salsa

Quesadillas

The Palace 
  presents  

Sorority house
Sunday

6pm - Midnight

*Served with fries*

(Not served with fries)

$7

$7

$10

$10

$10

$10

$18

$12

$12

$10

$10

$12

$10

$12

$9

Fresh vegetable assortment served with
ranch

Veggie Plate $6



MENU
Food Serving from

Noon - Midnight
Monday - Thursday

 Noon till 3am
Fridays & Saturdays 

ENTREES PIZZAS

Traditional chicken fried steak served
with country gravy

Chicken fried Steak

Traditional chicken fried chicken served
with country gravy

Chicken fried Chicken

Grilled chicken breast topped with melted 
pepper Jack cheese, sautéed onions & 
peppers

Santa Fe Chicken

8oz sirloin with 3 jumbo gulf shrimp either
grilled or fried

Steak & Shrimp
8oz cut cooked to your liking 
New York Strip

6 jumbo shrimp grilled or fried served
with tartar sauce ( no sides include)

Jumbo Gulf Shrimp
Traditional fettuccine noodles served with
your choice of marinara or alfredo sauce 
Add Chicken $5, Shrimp $7 or Both $15

Fettuccine Pasta

Cubed tenderloin cooked to your liking 
on a bed of rice & sautéed vegetables 

Greek Sish Kebab

$15
Cheese
Peperoni
Meat lovers
Chicken Alfredo

12” Thin Crust

Chopped Romain tossed in Caesar 
dressing topped with fresh Parmesan

Cesar Salad

Traditional Greek salad with cucumbers, 
tomatoes, red onions, Kalamata olives, 
pepperconicini, feta cheese tossed in Greek
vinaigrette, served with pita bread

Theos Greek Salad

 mixed field greens with tomatoes, carrots, 
cucumber & ranch

Palace house Salad

The Palace 
  presents  

Sorority house
Sunday

6pm - Midnight

Salmon fillet with of rice pilaf & sautéed 
vegatables

Salmon

SALADS & PASTA

Hand breaded chicken strips served with
ranch, honey mustard or buffalo sauce

Chicken Tenders

Served with 2 sides

**Add to any salad Chicken $5 Shrimp $6**

SIDES
Fries Rice pilaf

Sautéed veggies House salad

$17

$12

$14

$14

$15

$13

$16

$10

$10
$12
$15
$15

$12

$10

$10

$10

$4

$4

$4

$4
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